

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SURAJIT DEY

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 12518/2012

STATE OF BIHAR (NOW JHARKHAND)

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SHIV PRASAD SAHU & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(with appln. (s) for c/delay in filing SLP and substitution of l.rs
of the deceased respondent)

WITH

SLP(C) No. 12519/2012

(With appln.(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and appln.(s) for
discharge of advocate on record and Office Report)

Date : 08/12/2014 This petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr Mohd. Waquas, Adv.
Mr. Tapeshe Kumar Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Manish Kumar Saran, Adv.
Mr. Sanjay Jain, Adv.
Mr Jayesh Gaurav, Adv.
Mr. T. Mahipal, Adv.
Mr. Mithilesh Kumar Singh, Adv.UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Files not received.

List again on 15.1.2015.

(SURAJIT DEY)
Registrar